ELECTION, April 3rd, 1951

TALLY SHEET

We, the undersigned, acting as canvassing board, hereby certify that we have
canvassed the returns of the general municipal election held in the City of Grand
Junction, Colorado, on April 3rd, 1951, and from the said canvass find the results to be
as follows: that 149 ballots were cast in District "A"; that 395 ballots were cast in District
"B": that 87 ballots were cast in District "C"; that 279 ballots were cast in District "D";
that 370 ballots were cast in District "E"; making a total number of 1260 ballots cast in
all the Districts at said election. The vote for the various candidates are as hereinafter

set forth.

<spc;6> FOR
COUNCIL
MAN
FROM
DISTRIC
T"B"

CANDIDA | DIST. "A" | DIST. "B" | DIST."C" | DIST."D" | DIST."E" | TOTAL

TES

Dr. 25 142 37 72 118 394

Kenneth

L. Graves

Mr.E.M. |61 96 16 66 49 288

Jefferson

Mr.C. A. |42 152 31 137 199 561

Walt




<spc;6>

FOR
COUNCIL
MAN
FROM
DISTRIC
T"c"

Mr. John
C. Harper

104

347

82

246

332

1111

Joe
Bertrand

2

Fred Coe

Robert L.
Curfman

Don
Wright

G. P.
Scott

Pearl
Carson

FOR

COUNCIL

MAN
FROM
CITY AT-
LARGE

Gerald J.
Ashby

40

145

28

86

88

398

W. D. Ela

89

245

28

191

268

851

Al. Martin




