ELECTION, April 3rd, 1951

TALLY SHEET

We, the undersigned, acting as canvassing board, hereby certify that we have canvassed the returns of the general municipal election held in the City of Grand Junction, Colorado, on April 3rd, 1951, and from the said canvass find the results to be as follows: that 149 ballots were cast in District "A"; that 395 ballots were cast in District "B"; that 87 ballots were cast in District "C"; that 279 ballots were cast in District "D"; that 370 ballots were cast in District "E"; making a total number of 1260 ballots cast in all the Districts at said election. The vote for the various candidates are as hereinafter set forth.

<spc;6></spc;6>						FOR COUNCIL MAN FROM DISTRIC T "B"
CANDIDA TES	DIST. "A"	DIST. "B"	DIST. "C"	DIST."D"	DIST. "E"	TOTAL
Dr. Kenneth L. Graves	25	142	37	72	118	394
Mr. E. M. Jefferson	61	96	16	66	49	288
Mr. C. A. Walt	42	152	31	137	199	561

<spc;6></spc;6>						FOR COUNC MAN FROM DISTRI T "C"
Mr. John C. Harper	104	347	82	246	332	1111
Joe Bertrand		1			1	2
Fred Coe					1	1
Robert L. Curfman					1	1
Don Wright		1				1
G. P. Scott					1	1
Pearl Carson					1	1

FOR COUNCIL MAN FROM CITY AT- LARGE						
Gerald J. Ashby	40	145	28	86	99	398
W. D. Ela	89	245	58	191	268	851
Al. Martin		2				2